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06 Oct 2021

08:00 AM to 10:00 AM

LIVE PREMIUM GREEN CARD
(BANK-PO & CLERK)

01:00 PM to 03:00 PM

LIVE PREMIUM GREEN CARD
(BANK-PO & CLERK)

03:00 PM to 05:00 PM

LIVE PREMIUM SILVER CARD
(SSC CGL & CHSL)

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM

LIVE CLASS NIELIT CARD
(cce)

BILINGUAL

October 2021

13 Oct 2021

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM

LIVE PREMIUM GREEN CARD
(BANK-PO & CLERK)

05:30 PM to 07:30 PM

LIVE PREMIUM GREEN CARD
(BANK-PO & CLERK)

07:30 PM to 09:30 PM

LIVE PREMIUM SILVER CARD
(SSC CGL & CHSL)

BILINGUAL

20 Oct 2021

03:00 PM to 05:00 PM

LIVE PREMIUM GREEN CARD
(BANK-POD & CLERK)

08:00 AM to 10:00 AM

LIVE PREMIUM SILVER CARD
(SSC CGL & CHSL)

01:00 PM to 03:00 PM

LIVE CLASS CTET CARD
(CTET)

BILINGUAL

& www.mahendras.org

UPCOMING ONLINE BATCHES

27 Oct 2021

08:00 AM to 10:00 AM

LIVE PREMIUM GREEN CARD
(BANK-POD & CLERK)

07:30 PM to 09:30 PM

LIVE PREMIUM GREEN CARD
(BANK-PO & CLERK)

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM

LIVE PREMIUM SILVER CARD
(SSC CGL & CHSL)

BILINGUAL

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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Rajnandini Pal 13 hours ago

Homework Answer

37.12 lakh

Thank you so much sir

Really Awesome session &

f5 P REPLY

Aheli Chatterjee 19 hours ago (edited)

Homework ans -

10lakh*145/100*160/100%160/100 = 37.12 lakh

Thank you Sir
iy G REPLY

Sarita 18 hours ago

Homework answer

37.12 lakh

Today very nice session sir
Thanku so much sir, , @ =

fh GF  REPLY

Ajitesh Mishra 12 hours ago
37.12

b GP  REPLY

#
A

Ankit Padole 13 hours ago

37.12 Lakh

b GP  REPLY
Anu Shree 11 hours ago
37.12 lakh

fb &P REPLY
Rityaj Seth 19 hours ago
37.12 lakh

5 GP REPLY

ajit singh 21 hours ago
HW ans 37.12 lakh
fh GP  REPLY

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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-~

What should come at place of the question mark (?) in the following number series ?

1.12,7, 9,22,96,7

(A)754 (B)784 (C)794 (D)734 (E)744

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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4 N
What should come at place of the question mark (?) in the following number series ?

2. 114,115, 7,241,511, 1011

(A)119 (B)123 (C)129 (D)133 (E)137

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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4 N
What should come at place of the question mark (?) in the following number series ?

3.987,7,1789,20/8, 2303, 2472

(A)1498 (B)1428 (C)1650 (D)1628 (E)1450

Class Time :- 9:00 AM



http://www.mahendras.org/

//\ Watiendra’'s / / FOR MQRE DISCOUNT VISIT WWw.mahendras.org & USE PROMO CODE : E045031613 /

4 N
What should come at place of the question mark (?) in the following number series ?

4. 8,31,122,485,1936, 7739 ,?

(A)30950 (B)46430 (C)34560 (D)42850 (E) 43560

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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-~

What should come at place of the question mark (?) in the following number series ?

5. 12.50,56.25, 225, 7, 2362.5, 5906.25

~

(A)757.25 (B)767.50 (C)778.25

(D)787.50

(E)727.75

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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/A, B, and C together started a business by investing 35000, 28000, and 56000 respectively,
but after six months B and C withdrew half of their capitals and at the end of the year they

earne aplgrf of Rs.154000. What is the profit of B in the total profit?
B3R C &lﬂggﬁﬂ 35000, 28000 600 W%Ww AT =

%cn, o8 de B c% ; arrg’fﬁam Eﬁaﬁ?aﬁ%&m%wﬁ

154000 $UY DT ATH HHMAT| Pl ATH H g BT ATH 8?2

(A)33000  (B)55000 (C)66000  (D)77000  (E)88000

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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/Two pipes can fill a tank in 10 and 12 minutes respectively and a waste pipe can empty2
gallons per minute. All the three pipes working together can fill the tank in 6 minutes. The

capacity of the tank is: . .
HHT: e # 3R TP IBR e
R e TR A

(A)120gallons (B)100gallons (C)150gallons (D)200gallons (E)None of these

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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/Three members A, B, and C contested the election. 12 ¥ % of the votes cast are invalid. Out N
of the valid votes, A secured 24% votes, B secured 44% votes and won by 231 votes with

pect to C Flnd he total numberofvo s cast
@? C%;flﬁ ?Ii_q 121/ A, gl ay Hal @rA
fou B 44%naml?r 9 STl
wmaﬁaﬁ’r

(A) 2200 (B) 2100 (C)ZOOO (D)1900 (E)None of these

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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fl' here are 3 frlends Riya, Seema, and Ajay. The age of Riya is 2/5th of the age of Seema while
Ajay is 12 years older than Riya. The ratio of age of Seema to Ajay is 5:3. Find the age of

Rlya after 4 yea
DI 3 DI M
y w%ﬁ?maﬁ?ﬁmwﬁﬂ%.ww%mm

(A)32  (B)28 (C)30 (D27 (E)25

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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ﬁAworks t\Nlce as fast as B. B works twice as fast as C. A works 16 times as his efficiency and ™\

completes the whole in 12 days, how many days would be required for B if he works 32 tlmes

of h| efficiency, r_sl C with 64 times of his efﬂmgnc% %geth r to co plete the same jol?

gﬂn%

| B, c A 3UT &HATH 16
mtf !TI% aru'—ﬁ P13
IR 1Y U muv

(A)6 (B) 12 (C) 10 (D)9 (E)None of these

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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4 N
What value should come in the place of question mark(?)in the following questions?

(230 + 20% of 120 + 100 ) + 6

(A)59 (B)69 (C)49 (D)55  (E)None of these

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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4 N
What value should come in the place of question mark(?)in the following questions?

320 + ¥ 0f 420 — Y2 0f 120 =7

(A)565 (B)545 (C) 575 (D)675 (E)None of these

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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4 N
What value should come in the place of question mark(?)in the following questions?

231+432+532—-231+112="7

(A)1056 (B) 1046 (C)1176 (D)1076 (E)None of these

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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4 N
What value should come in the place of question mark(?)in the following questions?

312+ 163+ 256 x 14 =7

(A)1285 (B) 1185 (C)1085 (D)1065 (E)None of these

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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4 N
What value should come in the place of question mark(?)in the following questions?

3212 +43.65+54.24 + 72.34 + 86.43 =7

(A) 288.78 (B)268.78 (C) 298.78 (D)258.78 (E)None of these

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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4 N
What value should come in the place of question mark(?)in the following questions?

V(100 + 341 ) x 29 + 136 = ?

(A) 735 (B)745 (C)645 (D)545 (E)None of these

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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-
What value should come in the place of question mark(?)in the following questions?

AN

48 -24 x 26+ 110+ ? =50

(A)102 (B) 132 (C)112 (D)122 (E)None of these

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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4 N
What value should come in the place of question mark(?)in the following questions?

(122+ \576 ) + ( 162 + 256+ 16) = ?

(A)422 (B)452 (C)432 (D)442 (E)None of these

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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4 N
What value should come in the place of question mark(?)in the following questions?

1260 +6 x24 +122—-142="7

(A)5320 (B)5220 (C)5020 (D)5120 (E)None of these

Class Time :- 9:00 AM



http://www.mahendras.org/

/& Watiendra’'s / / FOR MQRE DISCOUNT VISIT Www.mahendras.org & USE PROMO CODE : E04613 /

4 N
What value should come in the place of question mark(?)in the following questions?

233+529+46+22x9=7

(A)267 (B)247 (C) 257 (D)277 (E)None of these

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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Directions (Q. 26-30):Direction for Question
Study the given bar graph and answer the following questions accordingly. The bar
raph shows the number of students from all three departments.

T &8 3ATERG BT Y PIOTE 3R ITP AFIR FHferRad sl & I
dfoe | IR I AT AU & SN &) G- B <Ridar B

Number of students in four colleges

100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10

0

M Science
® Commerce
o Arts

College A College B College C College D Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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4 )
Q.21 :-Find the total number of students from the commerce department from all four

Il .
T =TT T & QTOTe RV & BT 9 et e 9T SR
(A)210 (B)410 (C)320 (D)310  (E)None of these

Number of students in four colleges

90

M Science

m Commerce

College C  ColleBe:Dliu e

College A College B
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4 )
Q 22 :-The total number of students from college C is approximate what percentage more or

e$§ than %‘%Eﬁlfege =4 AT Hide D A TIHT foreaq ufazra sifere ar v 872
(A)10% (B)8% (C)9% (D)11%  (E)None of these

Number of students in four colleges
100 95 95

M Science
m Commerce

30 o Arts

College A College B College C  CollegetDiulRas=Ho 0NN
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Q.23 .—Flnd the difference between the total number of students from the commerce )
department from college B and college C and the total number of students from the science

department from co Ieg%Aa dcoll%ge D.
m;ﬁ% T A AST a»-lﬁvrAaﬁvaﬂﬁvr

ma’raﬁwm aﬂ%rmamslm
(A)45 (B)55 (C)65 (D)75 (E)35

Number of students in four colleges
100 95 95

M Science
m Commerce

30 o Arts

College C  ColleBe:Dliu e

College A College B
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4 )
Q.24 :-Find the average of all students from the science department of all four colleges.

I IR wiee & foge faun & 9yt o &1 shad 3 Sifoe|
(A)70 (B)60 (C)50 (D)80  (E)None of these

Number of students in four colleges

90

M Science

m Commerce

College C  ColleBe:Dliu e

College A College B
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students from comm

( Q.25 :-Find the ratio between the students from science and Arts from college A and the

Al rc%]rcrjér%n\;ﬁ?lﬁﬁleg C'cﬁmﬁmaﬁ?w%mﬁ%aﬂam

~

3UTd 3T |
(A)31:23 (B)23:31 (C)13:21 (D)15:25  (E)None of these
Number of students in four colleges
100 95 90 95
90

M Science
m Commerce
o Arts

College C  ColleBe:Dliu RO

College A College B
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Directions (Q. 26-30): Direction for Question
and answer the following questions.

3R FAufefad ygi & Iav S|

Read the table chart given below carefu

2 2w 7T AFRIPT A1 P TGP

{]I%

MEWCTANET 1 Run scored in ODI Run scored in Test Match

Rohit sharma
Suresh Raina
Yuvraj Singh
M.S.Dhoni
Gautam Gambhir
Virat Kohli

880

1040
1920
2200
1800
2040

1000
1280
2200
2400
2000
2360

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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B

¢ Q.26 :- The difference of scores made by Yuvraj Singh in ODI and Test matches is what
percentage more or less than the difference of scores made by MS Dhoni in ODI and Test

matches IS - ) .
oTgesty oy e A g Ry e T o o e et ofy

(A)409%oless (B)40%more (C)28.5% more (D)28.5%  (E)None of these

Player Names Run scored in ODI Run scored in Test Match

Rohit sharma 880 1000
Suresh Raina 1040 1280
Yuvraj Singh 1920 2200
M.S.Dhoni 2200 2400
Gautam Gambhir 1800 2000

Virat Kohli 2040 2360
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( Q.27:- Total scores made by all given players in ODI matches is what percentage of total
scores made hy them in test matches? , .
Qa?ha%’lﬂ%%ﬁm LY S} GIRT S8 7T $ 1 THR 3P GRT v Jdl
H §9TC ¢ $d PR DI ?

(A)84.5% (B)485.9% (C)87.9% (D)89.7%  (E)None of these

Player Names Run scored in ODI Run scored in Test Match

Rohit sharma 880 1000
Suresh Raina 1040 1280
Yuvraj Singh 1920 2200
M.S.Dhoni 2200 2400
Gautam Gambhir 1800 2000

Virat Kohli 2040 2360
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( Q.28 :- If Yuvraj Singh and MS Dhoni both played 25 ODI matches in this year, then

average score_ of which player is better?. .
m%ﬁé%@%ﬁwwzsmﬁwﬁmm

?

(A)Yuvraj singh (B) M.S. Dhoni (C) Both have equal level (D)CND  (E)None of these

Player Names Run scored in ODI Run scored in Test Match

Rohit sharma 880 1000
Suresh Raina 1040 1280
Yuvraj Singh 1920 2200
M.S.Dhoni 2200 2400
Gautam Gambhir 1800 2000

Virat Kohli 2040 2360
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/Q.29:- Total score made by Rohit Sharma, Yuvraj Singh and Gautam Gambhir in test I
matches is what percentage more/less by score made by Suresh Raina, MS Dhoni and Virat
ohlLi 'hgﬁo DI_matches?

TR gmﬁﬁwﬂ%ﬁ% R e 3

(A)L. 51% more (B)1.51%less (C)1.53% more (D)1.53%les  (E)None of these

Player Names Run scored in ODI Run scored in Test Match

Rohit sharma 880 1000
Suresh Raina 1040 1280
Yuvraj Singh 1920 2200
M.S.Dhoni 2200 2400
Gautam Gambhir 1800 2000

Virat Kohli 2040 2360
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THANKS

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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